5800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Hose Suction Pipe Temperature Rating
PRO25-012AD 502000-03 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C
PRO25-012MD 502000-02 Manual Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C
PRO25-012PO 502000-01 None None None -20° F / -29° C
18 ft. dispensing hose
U.L. listed motor
Lockable
nozzle holder
Durable cast
iron housing
Automatic diesel
or manual diesel
nozzle models
available
Easy access to
fuel strainer to
protect pump
Center based inlet
equipped with check valve
to keep pump primed
When reduced fueling time is critical, the
high-!ow PRO25 delivers with up to 25 GPM.
PRO25-012 SPECIFICATIONS
Flow Rate 25 GPM (95 L/min)
Voltage 12V (dc)
Type Carbon Vane
Duty Cycle (On / Off) 30 min. / 30 min.
Power Cord 18 ft. (5.5 m) x 10/2 AWG
Inlet / Outlet Size 1 in. / 1 in. NPT
Dispensing Hose 18 ft. (5.5 m) x 1 in.
Suction Pipe
Metal, 1 in. NPT, adjustable
to 40 in. (101.6 cm)
Nozzle Holder Lockable
Warranty 4  Year
MOTOR
PRO25-012
 Extended duty cycle tested to exceed
industry standards
 Weight centering inlet base includes
pressure relief and easy fuel strainer
access
 Field replaceable switch and vanes
 40 amp circuit breaker motor protection
 Extreme Temperature Series (XTS)
model available
 Factory-installed power cord
PRO25-012PO/XTS 502000-05 None None None Tested to -40° F / -40° C
Extreme Temperature Series (XTS)
FOR USE WITH gasoline, diesel fuel and kerosene. Refer to Owner’s Manual for full list of fuels.
40° C
of fuels